ELMERA GROUP ASA

ELMERA GROUP ASA

ISIN: NO0010815673

Overview

2024/05/10 22:26:42

Price
2.76 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.18% (-0.01)

NO0010815673
FKRFT
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

315 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

2.75 EUR (1,200)
2.77 EUR (1,200)
2.775 EUR
2.775 EUR
2.775 EUR
2.765 EUR
2.775 EUR

400

1,110.00

2

8.75

o2 i f-

5.00
3.75
2.50

1.25

m )

Sy

2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010815673&ID_NOTATION=278390191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e74016c7f9fbfb06f395b39031dd7ce7a1edd134384eef8bca4bdca4bfbfe8d9&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0e694b8fa6748e392&time=1715474308&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25e9cfcf6e01d3215c21c57b0239c39951e7ffad22ba80586825605d442ff2a8&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22a9bfe053139a380&time=1715474308&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c554e83621da536df37c36c226ec89a45caeb1a595ab60aadbdef3987da3c7d&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9db0fac0ef1b660a4&time=1715474308&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e7080a888e25deabcf42cb996ddcd5c6e4dcf73b9dbda46cab5066c8c6bb81a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5c18872eb7ef007c&time=1715474308&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65473860c99be57c2c88c45726ef7b7471da5297cd95afff57f2658ab78ace7a&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1a3d8391d99711733&time=1715474308&tool=RSC

ELMERA GROUP ASA

Details

2024/05/10 22:26:42

Price
2.76 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +36.56%
Perf (abs.) +0.74
Beta 0.58
Volatility = 34.70

ERSTE

Group

-0.18% (-0.01)

NO0010815673
FKRFT
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

315 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

2.75 EUR (1,200)
2.77 EUR (1,200)

2.775 EUR
2.775 EUR
2.775 EUR
2.765 EUR
2.775 EUR
400
1,110.00
2
1y 3y
+51.23% -52.48%
+0.94 -3.07
0.71 0.86
37.14 51.65

8.75

7.50

6.25

5.00

3.75

2.50

L.25

Sy

2021

2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ELMERA GROUP ASA

Exchange [F]

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

First North

Date

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/

Time

22:26

15:46

08:15

21:41

09:00

Price
(mio.)
2.76 EUR 0.00
2.725 EUR 0.00
2.765 EUR 0.00

273 EUR 0.00

34.35 NOK 0.06

Trading volume

2.83 EUR (931)
2.85 EUR (860)

2.75 EUR (1,384)

2.28 EUR (1,523)

3.00 EUR (2024/04/05)
2.46 EUR (2024/02/16)
3.00 EUR (2024/04/05)
1.73 EUR (2023/07/17)

Number of
trades
2

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=278390191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275628442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309194774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213682184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213618737

ELMERA GROUP ASA

ERSTE

Group

Stockholm
Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/05/ 08:12 2.75EUR 0.00
10

2024/05/ 21:43 2.76 EUR 0.00
10

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213618737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415321817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235269982

ELMERA GROUP ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

Elmera Group

Company Profile

Contact Details
ELMERA GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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